Western

UNIVERSITY - CANADA
TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2024-25
PER COURSE FEES FOR UNDERGRADUATE
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
DRAFT: SOME FEES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Students taking 3.5 or 3.75 courses are charged the per course tuition and ancillary fees outlined below, plus the following fees to be added to the first
instalment: transit pass cost of $302.66, Health & Dental Plan fees of $224.70 and $216.84 respectively, and **applicable faculty donation fee.*
All students taking less than 3.5 courses are changed per course tuition and per course ancillary fees only.

International students are charged $756.00 for the international health plan (UHIP) once for the period September 1, 2024 to August 31, 2025. For information on
UHIP (how to enroll, what is covered, etc) please visit www.uhip.ca.

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $40.00 fee for the Western ONE Card, which is not included in the fees below.

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your online statement of account.

Total Fee Single ™. Student UWO Student
Tuition L N UHIP
Payment Organization Fees  Ancillary Fees

DUE DATES: Refer to Statement of Account

ALL Programs

(except Engineering, Nursing,  Full Course Year 1 9,894.29 8,953.40 75.81 109.08 756.00

MOS and Computer Science)  Half Course 5,325.15 4,476.70 37.91 54.54 756.00
Quarter Course 3,040.57 2,238.35 18.95 27.27 756.00
Full Course Year 2 9,725.29 8,784.40 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 5,240.65 4,392.20 37.91 54.54 756.00
Quarter Course 2,998.32 2,196.10 18.95 27.27 756.00
Full Course Year 3 9,400.09 8,459.20 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 5,078.05 4,229.60 37.91 54.54 756.00
Quarter Course 2,917.02 2,114.80 18.95 27.27 756.00
Full Course Year 4 9,086.49 8,145.60 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 4,921.25 4,072.80 37.91 54.54 756.00
Quarter Course 2,838.62 2,036.40 18.95 27.27 756.00

Engineering Full Course Year 1 13,064.49 12,123.60 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,910.25 6,061.80 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 2 13,064.49 12,123.60 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,910.25 6,061.80 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 3 12,615.49 11,674.60 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,685.75 5,837.30 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 4 12,183.09 11,242.20 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,469.55 5,621.10 37.91 54.54 756.00

Nursing Full Course Year 1 12,213.89 11,273.00 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,484.95 5,636.50 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 2 12,213.89 11,273.00 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,484.95 5,636.50 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 3 11,796.29 10,855.40 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,276.15 5,427.70 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 4 11,394.29 10,453.40 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,075.15 5,226.70 37.91 54.54 756.00

MOS Full Course Year 1 12,271.69 11,330.80 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,513.85 5,665.40 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 2 12,271.69 11,330.80 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,513.85 5,665.40 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 3 11,852.09 10,911.20 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,304.05 5,455.60 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 4 11,448.09 10,507.20 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,102.05 5,253.60 37.91 54.54 756.00

Computer Science Full Course Year 1 11,340.89 10,400.00 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 6,048.45 5,200.00 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 2 9,725.29 8,784.40 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 5,240.65 4,392.20 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 3 9,400.09 8,459.20 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 5,078.05 4,229.60 37.91 54.54 756.00
Full Course Year 4 9,086.49 8,145.60 75.81 109.08 756.00
Half Course 4,921.25 4,072.80 37.91 54.54 756.00

Education In-Service Due upon registration

London Campus & Full Course

Outside Centres Additional Basic Qual 1,470.00 1,470.00
Honour Specialist 1,470.00 1,470.00

Continuing Studies

NFPM, OHSM, PR, MKT, HR Half Course 2,698.45 1,850.00 37.91 54.54 756.00
Practicum 2,718.23 1,500.00 189.53 272.70 756.00

™M Half Course 2,823.45 1,975.00 37.91 54.54 756.00
Practicum 2,033.34 1,000.00 113.72 163.62 756.00

PED Half Course 2,348.45 1,500.00 37.91 54.54 756.00
Practicum 2,718.23 1,500.00 189.53 272.70 756.00

* This excludes students enrolled in Engineering, Nursing and Law programs who are charged full Program Tuition & Ancillary fees when taking 3.5 courses or more.

**Applicable faculty donation fee to be added to first instalment- Arts $50, Music $100, Science $75, Kinesiology $100, Social Science $50, Nursing $100, Health Sciences $100, FIMS
$50.

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments as required.



